

## ASBC ASIAN U22 (MEN & WOMEN) AND YOUTH (MEN & WOMEN) BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS ASTANA 2024

## **TECHNICAL VIDEO RECORDING AGREEMENT**

On behalf of my National Federation, I acknowledge that ASBC has been granted the right to record the bouts of the ASBC ASIAN U22 (MEN & WOMEN) AND YOUTH (MEN & WOMEN) BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ASTANA 2024 to our nominated delegation members from a dedicated area for technical purposes only.

I confirm that all members of the delegation will be advised and acknowledge that any persons recording bouts from other areas of the stadium may be removed and may have their accreditation rescinded.

I understand that the use of these recordings for commercial use and/or for broadcasting on social media networks is strictly prohibited and acknowledge that disciplinary and/or legal action may be taken against individuals and/or National Federations who do so.

Signed:		 
Title (i.e Team Manager, Coach):		 
National Federation:		
Datos		